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49. Mednarodni plavalni miting  Ravne 2022
Ravne na Koroškem, 18. - 19.6.2022

11. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Prsno/Breast Odprto
18.6.2022 - 10:44 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2021

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

M4   moški / M4 men

1. PEVEC Julijan 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 2:36.79 520
50m: 37.27 37.27 100m: 1:18.33 41.06 150m: 1:57.95 39.62 200m: 2:36.79 38.84

2. ROTOVNIK Bor 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 3:03.85 322
50m: 41.57 41.57 100m: 1:29.32 47.75 150m: 2:17.25 47.93 200m: 3:03.85 46.60

3. ŠTANDEKER Luka 09 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 3:34.79 202
50m: 48.31 48.31 100m: 1:42.65 54.34 150m: 2:39.27 56.62 200m: 3:34.79 55.52

DSQ HORVAT Jakob 12 PK Terme Ptuj SLO
SW 7.2 -

M3  moški / M3 men

1. KEREC Odon 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 2:41.69 474
50m: 36.84 36.84 100m: 1:18.19 41.35 150m: 1:59.77 41.58 200m: 2:41.69 41.92

2. VERBOLE Kevin 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:42.05 471
50m: 36.37 36.37 100m: 1:18.22 41.85 150m: 2:01.09 42.87 200m: 2:42.05 40.96

3. BRATINA Filip 07 PK Neptun Celje SLO 2:43.36 460
50m: 37.71 37.71 100m: 1:19.01 41.30 150m: 2:01.23 42.22 200m: 2:43.36 42.13

4. MIKUŽ Bor 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 2:44.09 454
50m: 36.55 36.55 100m: 1:19.17 42.62 150m: 2:02.08 42.91 200m: 2:44.09 42.01

5. MAMLIĆ Simon 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 2:49.21 414
50m: 38.63 38.63 100m: 1:21.23 42.60 150m: 2:05.24 44.01 200m: 2:49.21 43.97

6. ROGELJ Gal 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 2:55.24 372
50m: 39.00 39.00 100m: 1:24.45 45.45 150m: 2:11.31 46.86 200m: 2:55.24 43.93

7. LIU Yisi 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana CHN 2:56.66 363
50m: 41.21 41.21 100m: 1:26.03 44.82 150m: 2:12.02 45.99 200m: 2:56.66 44.64

8. POLJŠAK Gašper 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 2:57.99 355
50m: 39.96 39.96 100m: 1:25.59 45.63 150m: 2:12.07 46.48 200m: 2:57.99 45.92

9. BURSAĆ Uroš 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 3:02.81 328
50m: 39.57 39.57 100m: 1:26.62 47.05 150m: 2:14.90 48.28 200m: 3:02.81 47.91

DNS KLENOVŠEK Gari 06 PK Branik Maribor SLO

M2  moški / M2 men

1. KNEZ Ožbej 04 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:30.79 585
50m: 34.76 34.76 100m: 1:13.23 38.47 150m: 1:51.76 38.53 200m: 2:30.79 39.03

2. PEVEC Gašper 05 PK Neptun Celje SLO 2:33.97 549
50m: 35.95 35.95 100m: 1:15.31 39.36 150m: 1:55.28 39.97 200m: 2:33.97 38.69
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11. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m Prsno/Breast, Predtekmovanje

M1

1. BERLOŽNIK Jaš 02 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:24.47 665
50m: 33.02 33.02 100m: 1:09.52 36.50 150m: 1:46.72 37.20 200m: 2:24.47 37.75

2. KNEZ Ožbej 04 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:30.79 585
50m: 34.76 34.76 100m: 1:13.23 38.47 150m: 1:51.76 38.53 200m: 2:30.79 39.03

3. PEVEC Gašper 05 PK Neptun Celje SLO 2:33.97 549
50m: 35.95 35.95 100m: 1:15.31 39.36 150m: 1:55.28 39.97 200m: 2:33.97 38.69

4. PEVEC Julijan 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 2:36.79 520
50m: 37.27 37.27 100m: 1:18.33 41.06 150m: 1:57.95 39.62 200m: 2:36.79 38.84

5. MIHALIČ David 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 2:38.04 508
50m: 35.43 35.43 100m: 1:15.03 39.60 150m: 1:56.07 41.04 200m: 2:38.04 41.97

6. KEREC Odon 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 2:41.69 474
50m: 36.84 36.84 100m: 1:18.19 41.35 150m: 1:59.77 41.58 200m: 2:41.69 41.92

7. VERBOLE Kevin 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:42.05 471
50m: 36.37 36.37 100m: 1:18.22 41.85 150m: 2:01.09 42.87 200m: 2:42.05 40.96

8. BRATINA Filip 07 PK Neptun Celje SLO 2:43.36 460
50m: 37.71 37.71 100m: 1:19.01 41.30 150m: 2:01.23 42.22 200m: 2:43.36 42.13

9. MIKUŽ Bor 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 2:44.09 454
50m: 36.55 36.55 100m: 1:19.17 42.62 150m: 2:02.08 42.91 200m: 2:44.09 42.01

10. ŠTERN Timotej 03 PK Branik Maribor SLO 2:45.63 441
50m: 36.20 36.20 100m: 1:18.09 41.89 150m: 2:01.34 43.25 200m: 2:45.63 44.29

11. MAMLIĆ Simon 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 2:49.21 414
50m: 38.63 38.63 100m: 1:21.23 42.60 150m: 2:05.24 44.01 200m: 2:49.21 43.97

12. ROGELJ Gal 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 2:55.24 372
50m: 39.00 39.00 100m: 1:24.45 45.45 150m: 2:11.31 46.86 200m: 2:55.24 43.93

13. LIU Yisi 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana CHN 2:56.66 363
50m: 41.21 41.21 100m: 1:26.03 44.82 150m: 2:12.02 45.99 200m: 2:56.66 44.64

14. POLJŠAK Gašper 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 2:57.99 355
50m: 39.96 39.96 100m: 1:25.59 45.63 150m: 2:12.07 46.48 200m: 2:57.99 45.92

15. BURSAĆ Uroš 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 3:02.81 328
50m: 39.57 39.57 100m: 1:26.62 47.05 150m: 2:14.90 48.28 200m: 3:02.81 47.91

16. ROTOVNIK Bor 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 3:03.85 322
50m: 41.57 41.57 100m: 1:29.32 47.75 150m: 2:17.25 47.93 200m: 3:03.85 46.60

17. ŠTANDEKER Luka 09 PK Terme Ptuj SLO 3:34.79 202
50m: 48.31 48.31 100m: 1:42.65 54.34 150m: 2:39.27 56.62 200m: 3:34.79 55.52

DSQ HORVAT Jakob 12 PK Terme Ptuj SLO
SW 7.2 -

DNS KLENOVŠEK Gari 06 PK Branik Maribor SLO
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